pos]| COGNOME [ NOME [cat]| [tempo Mar. LAMONE[ | tempo50km [  [tempo 100 km]| TOTALE

1 COLGAN DAVID M1 02:32:55 1 03:08:10 1 07:26:26 13:07:31
2 BARTOLOTTI ENRICO M 2 02:38:16 2 03:13:02 2 07:48:05 13:39:23
3 ZUCCHINI MATTEO M 3 02:46:10 6 03:24:37 5 07:51:14 14:02:01
4 LA PLACA PAOLO M 4 02:45:09 5 03:27:41 6 08:10:00 14:22:50
5 CAROLI GIOVANNI M 5 02:48:52 7 03:34:16 7 08:45:44 15:08:52
6 BUSCICCHIO GABRIELE M 6 02:59:54 12 03:39:54 12 08:43:33 15:23:21
7 CALMANTI STEFANO M 7 02:44:10 4 03:25:34 4 09:21:19 15:31:03
8 CASADIO EUGENIO M 8 03:05:40 19 03:52:07 20 08:41:48 15:39:35
9 SCARDOVI GIANLUCA M 9 02:59:55 13 03:48:45 16 08:51:30 15:40:10
10 PASINI FRANCESCO M 10 02:55:59 9 03:42:14 11 09:06:07 15:44:20
11 COMETI ALBERTO M 11 03:17:42 35 03:42:22 21 08:53:48 15:53:52
12 ALLETTI LORENZO M 12 02:58:36 10 03:42:44 13 09:15:48 15:57:08
13 PLACUCCI MICHELE M 13 02:41:45 3 03:25:01 3 09:51:20 15:58:06
14 GUIDUCCI ANDREA M 14 02:59:47 11 03:47:50 15 09:24:27 16:12:04
15 MONTORSI MARCO M 15 03:01:29 14 03:36:09 9 09:37:15 16:14:53
16 BISACCHI MAURIZIO M 16 03:05:05 18 03:59:33 23 09:19:40 16:24:18
17 LEONI SIMONE M 17 02:52:33 8 03:35:14 8 10:02:10 16:29:57
18 AMELIO MATTEO M 18 03:01:53 15 03:53:27 18 09:39:50 16:35:10
19 ALTINI MARCO M 19 03:12:21 27 03:57:31 28 09:25:49 16:35:41
20 FUSCONI CLAUDIO M 20 03:11:01 26 03:55:08 26 09:30:40 16:36:49
21 SILVA REQUELME ELMERSAMUEL M 21 03:09:20 23 03:48:25 19 09:39:18 16:37:03
22 MENINI OSCAR M 22 03:14:55 30 03:51:47 27 09:34:42 16:41:24
23 GIACOMELLI FLAVIO M 23 03:06:51 21 03:58:53 25 09:37:58 16:43:42
24 PICCININI LORENZO M 24 03:07:43 22 03:45:08 17 09:54:27 16:47:18
25 GNESINI FULVIO M 25 03:02:11 16 03:42:54 14 10:04:20 16:49:25
26 MANFRINI LUIGI M 26 03:27:41 54 03:50:00 31 09:40:00 16:57:41
27 CARP AUR IONUT M 27 03:25:52 46 04:18:38 46 09:13:46 16:58:16
28 BULGARELLI LORENZO M 28 03:03:10 17 03:34:38 10 10:22:56 17:00:44
29 CONTOLI ALBERTO M 29 03:21:25 40 04:03:20 34 09:41:22 17:06:07
30 SANTARPIA RAFFAELE M 30 03:15:22 32 03:58:33 30 09:52:56 17:06:51
31 ZAMPIERI NICOLA M 31 03:06:26 20 03:54:37 22 10:15:05 17:16:08
32 ANGELICI MICHELE M 32 03:27:19 53 04:08:52 43 09:40:05 17:16:16
33 FRATTI PAOLO M 33 03:26:59 51 04:02:39 39 09:51:41 17:21:19
34 LAGHI NICOLA M 34 03:17:22 34 03:55:39 29 10:08:27 17:21:28
35 PERONI ROBERTA F 1 03:24:47 1 04:12:41 2 09:54:55 17:32:23
36 SERASINI ROBERTO M 35 03:20:28 38 04:14:19 42 09:57:45 17:32:32
37 VENTURELLI FRANCESCA F 2 03:32:46 4 04:15:45 3 09:48:57 17:37:28
38 LUCCHI ALESSANDRO M 36 03:44:40 88 04:11:30 60 09:54:40 17:50:50
39 DEL RIZZO CARLO M 37 03:24:17 42 04:15:48 44 10:11:28 17:51:33
40 MALTONI FILIPPO M 38 03:24:31 44 04:04:47 38 10:23:45 17:53:03
41 MAGLIONI PAOLO M 39 03:37:53 73 04:27:56 70 09:47:53 17:53:42
42 TARONI OMAR M 40 03:09:37 24 03:55:51 24 10:50:54 17:56:22
43 FONTANA PATRIK M 41 03:20:36 39 04:34:03 58 10:05:30 18:00:09
44 RAMUNDI ANTONIO M 42 03:32:25 64 04:21:14 56 10:07:17 18:00:56
45 SASO GIUSEPPE M 43 03:19:18 36 04:08:51 36 10:43:40 18:11:49
46 D'AGOSTINO ANDREA M 44 03:16:58 33 04:11:41 37 10:47:08 18:15:47
47 LONGINOTTI LEONARDO M 45 03:27:01 52 04:00:24 35 10:58:48 18:26:13
48 SOHN MAJIDAE F 3 03:26:47 2 04:08:56 1 10:53:15 18:28:58
49 ASSIRELLI SIMONE M 46 03:20:17 37 04:12:53 41 11:02:01 18:35:11
50 POGGIALI BARBARA F 4 03:40:31 6 04:26:36 4 10:30:07 18:37:14
51 BRUSCO EMANUELE M 47 03:33:50 65 04:23:29 62 10:45:41 18:43:00
52 LASCIALFARI LUCA M 48 03:26:18 47 04:24:44 50 10:57:23 18:48:25
53 RISSO IVANDOMENICO M 49 03:25:01 45 04:27:20 54 10:56:55 18:49:16
54 MARTELLI SIMONE M 50 03:31:22 61 04:19:51 51 11:13:28 19:04:41
55 PULLEGA FABRIZIO M 51 03:27:43 55 04:26:52 57 11:11:14 19:05:49
56 CALISTRONI ALESSANDRO M 52 03:26:30 48 04:18:21 48 11:21:09 19:06:00
57 SPICOLI GIOVANNI M 53 03:15:18 31 04:05:28 32 11:47:47 19:08:33
58 MONTI NICOLA M 54 03:26:49 50 04:17:52 47 11:25:57 19:10:38
59 VALENTI PIERO M 55 04:00:30 116 04:38:46 98 10:31:49 19:11:05
60 GARGANI SABRINA F 5 03:39:47 5 04:45:09 6 10:48:57 19:13:53
61 TOZZI OSCAR M 56 03:09:45 25 04:21:36 40 11:45:43 19:17:04
62 TAGLIARINI MILO M 57 03:40:40 78 04:26:51 72 11:10:51 19:18:22
63 GUIDI ANDREA M 58 03:14:09 28 04:10:21 33 11:57:35 19:22:05
64 MENNA ANTONIO M 59 03:28:59 56 04:36:58 71 11:17:21 19:23:18
65 ZAMPONI STEFANO M 60 03:26:40 49 04:20:08 49 11:40:44 19:27:32
66 BELLUCCI MATTEO M 61 03:47:41 94 04:37:10 87 11:04:23 19:29:14
67 BAIONI SIMONE M 62 03:41:56 79 04:34:24 78 11:15:49 19:32:09
68 VENTURELLI STEFANO M 63 03:37:34 72 04:44:55 83 11:13:29 19:35:58
69 SCIUTO MARIO M 64 03:39:38 76 04:23:18 65 11:42:04 19:45:00
70 MAZZANTI PIETRO M 65 03:37:29 71 04:19:38 61 11:49:02 19:46:09
71 BAGNARESI FABIO M 66 03:35:34 67 04:27:15 64 11:46:43 19:49:32
72 BOERI DARIO M 67 03:37:26 70 04:15:19 55 11:56:50 19:49:35
73 CECCHELLI EUGENIO M 68 03:14:40 29 04:26:38 45 12:08:43 19:50:01
74 TOSI NADIA F 6 03:43:06 7 04:48:54 7 11:19:56 19:51:56
75 PASSIGLI SAMUELE M 69 03:32:02 63 04:32:26 67 11:48:15 19:52:43
76 TARLAZZI ANTONIO M 70 03:30:06 58 04:34:26 68 11:50:29 19:55:01
77 VITALI ALESSANDRO M 71 03:30:41 60 04:35:05 69 11:52:32 19:58:18
78 MESCOLI LUIGI M 72 03:52:38 104  04:40:00 92 11:26:07 19:58:45
79 BANELLA EMILIANO M 73 03:48:05 95 04:25:32 75 11:46:28 20:00:05
80 LOCCHI FEDERICA F 7 03:44:59 8 04:32:49 5 11:43:47 20:01:35
81 ROMAGNOLI ALAN M 74 03:24:14 41 04:27:43 53 12:11:35 20:03:32
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PLACCI
DONA'
PELLICONI
SAPIGNI
GELLI
MONTANARI
COLLETTI
LICCIOLI
MORETTI
VISANI
ORIOLI
FUCCI
DI LELLA
AMIGHETTI
CASALI
FRATERNALE MELONI
FANTUZZI
RENNER
FERRO
FEDELE
LESIZZA
ZALDINI
NEDIANI
TODOVERTO
PALMA
DURVAL
KOTTAS
BATTISTOTTI
AMBRA
FERRAGINA
MUZZI
MORGANTI
CASALI
BARICHELLO
CARNEVALI
ZACCARIA
CONTAVALLI
PEDERZOLI
PRUDENZI
CASTAGNETTI
OLIVA
CARPI
ANSALONI
CONTI
RIGHI
GARZOTTO
DE FEO
PASSINI
NERI
SURICO
MONTUORI
COSTANTINI
RANZUGLIA
VALDISERRI
TARONI
SASSATELLI
GIANELLI
PUGLIOLI
BUSANELLI
NARDI
NOBILI
DERIU
OLIvUCCI
RONDININI
DOMENICONI
CORRADI
CASSIS
BRIGHI
FOSCHI
BENASSI
BARBIZZI
MAURO
SILIMBANI
ALESA
RAIMONDI
ANGUILLARI
VILLA
ALBERTINI
LOMBARDI
GENTILE
LO CASCIO
MARESCOTTI

MATTEO
DANIELE
ELIANA
FABIO
PAOLA
MICHELA
CALOGERO
ANDREA
SILVIA
LUCA
GEO
ANDREA
GIANLUCA
FLAVIO
GIORGIA
RAFFAELE
MANUEL
RUDOLF
GIOVANNI
ARTURO
PAOLO
MARCO
FABIO
STEFANO
ANDREA
ANNAMARIA
GIORGIO
GIANNA
SERENA
MARIATERESA
FRANCESCO
CLAUDIO
ROBERTO
MERI
LUCA
FABRIZIO
LUCA
FRANCESCO
GIULIA
MONIA
FRANCO
MASSIMO
DANIELE
MIRCO
GABRIELE
MARCO
FEDELE
ANDREA
ARCANGELO
ALDO
DAVIDE
STEFANO
GIULIA
MARCO
SAMUELE
CRISTIAN
SARA
MARCO
MATTEO
ROMEO
ALESSANDRO
SARA
FILIPPO
PAOLO
MIRKO
MARCO
STEFANO
MARCO
MAURO
SARA
STEFANO
EMANUELE
RUGGERO
SALVATORE
LUCA
MARCELLO
FABRIZIO
ROBERTO
PAOLO
GERARDO
DOROTEA
GIULIA
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03:40:22
03:36:38
03:47:24
03:41:56
03:52:26
03:59:07
03:33:58
03:55:34
04:12:42
03:42:50
03:49:45
03:42:35
04:18:01
03:31:35
03:54:25
04:00:28
03:50:31
04:09:53
03:38:49
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04:28:02
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04:11:22
03:48:50
03:43:20
04:00:20
04:19:55
04:05:29
03:50:56
03:52:35
03:44:56
03:35:37
04:18:35
03:58:24
03:44:31
03:44:51
04:04:44
03:47:22
04:03:08
04:28:48
03:44:13
03:29:23
04:18:36
04:07:51
04:01:24
04:04:28
04:24:01
03:44:19
04:19:52
04:48:50
04:14:27
03:50:05
03:30:26
03:48:28
03:45:18
04:16:13
04:13:50
04:28:35
03:46:54
03:59:08
04:10:14
04:22:36
04:07:28
04:27:10
04:08:56
03:55:41
04:20:10
04:26:26
03:55:57
03:53:55
04:00:14
04:53:07
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03:32:21
04:20:43
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05:20:25

7
80

82
11
10
63
101
14
91
89
85
113
79
13
109
108
115
74
90
66
86
84
142
81
15
105

135
152
117
111
122
164
140
116

25

11:50:43
11:50:21
11:36:17
11:49:24
11:31:32
11:33:40
12:13:18
11:31:45
11:26:03
11:48:02
11:56:20
12:13:11
11:37:14
12:25:54
11:57:37
11:53:04
11:57:34
11:46:33
12:35:53
12:18:09
12:44:57
12:28:16
12:32:50
11:29:43
12:47:28
12:17:51
12:27:16
12:05:23
12:05:02
12:37:22
13:13:34
12:47:54
12:12:16
12:32:33
12:36:54
12:43:11
13:10:46
13:59:28
12:19:20
12:54:48
13:21:20
12:42:46
12:51:43
13:00:24
12:39:51
12:14:24
14:08:52
13:50:56
12:47:04
12:37:51
11:57:25
13:04:41
12:41:50
13:36:15
13:00:01
12:30:54
12:56:40
13:49:35
14:00:43
13:54:20
13:53:29
12:42:46
13:10:21
12:40:59
13:51:55
13:49:24
13:21:18
13:26:45
13:23:39
12:56:45
13:44:05
14:07:15
13:25:13
13:01:03
13:50:51
13:59:50
13:49:19
12:47:56
13:29:55
13:59:50
14:36:29
13:31:31

20:06:50
20:06:54
20:09:18
20:10:34
20:10:51
20:11:06
20:11:15
20:13:09
20:17:12
20:19:03
20:25:46
20:36:15
20:37:41
20:42:16
20:45:08
20:46:46
20:47:02
20:47:31
20:47:34
20:48:56
20:49:00
20:51:45
20:55:30
20:58:52
21:05:43
21:12:13
21:12:18
21:16:43
21:17:58
21:21:33
21:21:55
21:28:46
21:31:19
21:32:41
21:37:16
21:39:32
21:45:58
21:51:04
21:53:43
21:54:34
21:56:18
21:59:32
22:00:09
22:01:08
22:02:59
22:03:35
22:03:59
22:05:25
22:05:37
22:05:56
22:15:17
22:17:13
22:19:53
22:20:14
22:20:57
22:23:54
22:24:53
22:25:24
22:25:35
22:30:02
22:30:11
22:30:52
22:31:41
22:34:08
22:36:14
22:36:34
22:36:44
22:44:00
22:44:43
22:46:26
22:47:42
22:47:56
22:50:18
22:52:58
22:53:26
22:57:47
22:58:00
22:58:11
22:58:22
23:01:20
23:11:35
23:12:39




164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

CANDIOTTO
FRANCOLINI
VINCIGUERRA
SARTORI
NEVIANI
VUILLEMENOT
SEVER
BURBER
PATUELLI
FERRAR
DE TOLLIS
BERNASCONI
COMODI
RAVAGL
CLERICI
CARBONETTA
NATALI
CORELLI
CAROSINI
REDAELLI
GIOGH
ZANIBON
ZINI
STEVANI
FEST
JURCUTA
DO CARMO FAYAD
SABATTINI
MATRANGA
DONAT
VALENZA
CASADIO
RAVAGNI
FOLLI
MILANI
MASCARINO
SCALINI
BEVILACQUA
CONTI
SALIMBENE
BUZZONI
AMADEI
GAMMUTO
GORI
STAN
SERVADEI
MARCHESINI
ALVISI
MONTI
FILIPPI
MAFFIOL
LAZZARO
CINTI
MILANDRI
ZOPPI
IOTT
FALCHIERI
LAMPRED
CARRARO
MERCANTE
VISENTIN
GROTTO
VIGNODELLI
CORNAZZAN
FEDERICI
DAL CORSO
MICHELAGNOLI
FAVA
CASELLI
TRUCCONE
MENOZZI
GAIBA
TABANELLI
DIANI
LO BIANCO
BELLINI
DOBORI
DALL'ACQUA
RICCI
MUSSA
CASALI
CALLEGARO

LUCIA
TIZIANO
GIUSEPPE
GIORGIO
EMILIA
NADEGE
MIRKO
SARA
AGNESE
WAINER
LUCA
FABRIZIO
LUCA
FRANCO
MAURIZIO
VINCENZO
CECILIA
LUCA
MASSIMO
ANGELA
GIOVANNI
GIANCARLO
ADALBERTO
MARCO
GIOVANNA
DANIELA
KENIA
GABRIELE
MATTEO
ELENA
VALENTINA
EROS
ELIANA
FILIPPO
MANUEL
MATTEO
TOMMASO
ANDREA
DANIELE
GIORGIO
MIRCO
SIMONA
DOMENICO
MASSIMILIANO
MANUELA ADRIANA
LUCA
LUCA
SUSANNA
ENRICO
FABIO
LAURA
DANIELA
FILIBERTO
MONIA
TONINO
STEFANO
GRAZIANO
DEBORA
ELENA ANNA
PAOLO
DAMIANO
ANTONIO
SIMONE
MIRCO
FABIO
MARISA
CRISTIANO
SERENA
ANDREA
GIORGIO
DANIELE
STEFANO
LUCA
FRANCESCO
CARMINE
RICCARDO
NICHOLAS
PAOLO
MONICA
CLAUDIA
LUCIO
LUIGI
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